FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    HIGH CURRENT INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.VA04
PIT07030AD TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Shielded construction, very Low DCR and High current
2. Iron powder and ferrite composite
●Applications
1. Server, High current power supplies, DC/DC converters
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=6.60+0.80-0.20mm ; B=6.40+0.80-0.20mm ; C=3.10mm Max. ; D=See SPEC. table ;
E=1.40±0.20mm ; F=2.60±0.20mm
●Specification
P/N
L RDC (mΩ) Isat(A)  Irms(A) Typ. D(mm)
(μH) Typ. Max. Typ. Max. △T: 20℃ △T: 40℃ ±0.30
PIT07030AD-R18M 0.18±20% 1.60 1.75 40.0 36.0 24.0 32.0 5.30
PIT07030AD-R33M 0.33±20% 2.25 2.50 32.0 28.0 20.0 25.0 5.55
PIT07030AD-R56M 0.56±20% 3.00 3.31 29.0 25.0 17.0 22.0 5.30
PIT07030AD-R68M 0.68±20% 4.70 5.17 25.0 21.0 15.0 20.0 5.30
PIT07030AD-1R0M 1.0±20% 5.50 6.05 23.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 5.20
PIT07030AD-1R2M 1.2±20% 6.70 7.40 22.0 16.0 12.0 16.0 5.15
PIT07030AD-1R5M 1.5±20% 8.30 9.13 20.0 15.5 11.0 15.0 5.15
PIT07030AD-1R8M 1.8±20% 9.20 10.2 18.2 13.0 10.0 14.0 5.10
PIT07030AD-2R2M 2.2±20% 11.0 12.2 15.9 11.0 7.0 10.0 5.05
PIT07030AD-3R3M 3.3±20% 18.8 20.8 12.2 9.0 6.0 8.0 5.00
PIT07030AD-4R5M 4.5±20% 23.0 25.3 10.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.00
PIT07030AD-4R7M 4.7±20% 26.5 29.2 9.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.00
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz, 0.1V
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note3. Isat: DC current at which the inductance drops 30%(Typ.) from its value without current
Note4. Packaging: Taping ; Quantity: 1000 Piece/reel